Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID : S5213619

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:

VIN NO.:

SERIAL NO.:

R.POD TOWABLE
NBT20.7-91
RDD212158
SNHTRDW21TD212158

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

LIVINGSTON HOMES INC

DBA LIVINGSTON CAMPER SALES
3364 ALBERT PIKE ROAD

HOT SPRINGS, AR 71913

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

MOSSYCLOUD
91-60724-3

10635-3
1861
1934
RVIA
FREIGHT

MOSSY CLOUD INTERIOR DECOR
C-SERIES PACKAGE

1.00
1.00

$0.00
$5,800.00

EXTENDED SEASON READY - (ALUMINUM FRAMED FLOOR WITH BLOCK
FOAM INSULATION, SEALED UNDERBELLY WITH FORCED HEAT &
RADIANT FOIL BARRIER, 12V TANK HEATERS), LIGHTING, ALL TERRAIN
TIRES W/ TPMS, 200 WATT SOLAR PANEL & 30 AMP CONTROLLER,
SOLAR INVERTER PREP, 15K BTU A/C, CENTRAL VAC SYSTEM, 12V
REFRIGERATOR, UPGRADED SLOW CLOSE SHOWER DOOR (SELECT
MODELS),SURF(X)® SEAMLESS COUNTERTOPS, AIR FRYER
MICROWAVE, UPGRADED DINETTE PEDESTAL LEG (SELECT MODELS),
LARGE KITCHEN SINK W/ CUP WASHER, BLUE TOOTH AUDIO W/
MARINE GRADE SPEAKERS, SOLID ENTRY STEP(S), OUTDOOR
KITCHEN,TANKLESS WATER HEATER, HOT & COLD EXTERIOR SPRAY
PORT, POWER TONGUE JACK, SLAM LATCH BAGGAGE DOORS,
ELECTRIC AWNING W/ LED LIGHT STRIP, BLACK GLASS FRICTION
HINGE ENTRY DOOR(S), ROOF LADDER PREP, REAR CAMERA PREP,
BATTERY DISCONNECT, INTERIOR & EXTERIOR MOTION LIGHTING,
INTERIOR & EXTERIOR USB-C PORTS, 2" REAR ACCESSORY HITCH
(SELECT MODELS), SUPERIOR LAMINATED CONSTRUCTION FEATURING

AZDEL COMPOSITE PANELS
THEATER SEAT IPO TRI-FOLD

50 AMP SERVICE & PREP FOR 2ND A/C
13.5K BEDROOM A/C REQUIRES 50 AMP

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$507.50
$326.25
$942.50
$0.00
$1,720.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$42,601.00

$9,325.25

$51,926.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES. DEALER PREP AND/ OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID : S5213619

Vehicle Description

MAKE: R.POD TOWABLE SHIP TO LIVINGSTON HOMES INC
MODEL: NBT20.7-91 ADDRESS: | ppa | [VINGSTON CAMPER SALES
SERIAL NO.: | RDD212158 3364 ALBERT PIKE ROAD
N HOT SPRINGS, AR 71913
VIN NO.: 5NHTRDW21TD212158 USA
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $29.00
Base Price Options Suggested Retail
$42,601.00 $9,325.25 $51,926.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES. DEALER PREP AND/ OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION




