Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Vehicle Description

MAKE: R.POD TOWABLE

MODEL: NBT20.7-91 SERIAL NO.: RDD212158

VIN NO.: | 5NHTRDW21TD212158

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

LIVINGSTON HOMES INC

DBA LIVINGSTON CAMPER SALES 3364 ALBERT PIKE ROAD HOT SPRINGS, AR 71913

Sales ID: S5213619

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer							
MOSSYCLOUD	MOSSY CLOUD INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00				
91-60724-3	C-SERIES PACKAGE EXTENDED SEASON READY - (ALUMINUM FRAMED FLOOR WITH BLOCK FOAM INSULATION, SEALED UNDERBELLY WITH FORCED HEAT & RADIANT FOIL BARRIER, 12V TANK HEATERS), LIGHTING, ALL TERRAIN TIRES W/ TPMS, 200 WATT SOLAR PANEL & 30 AMP CONTROLLER, SOLAR INVERTER PREP, 15K BTU A/C, CENTRAL VAC SYSTEM, 12V REFRIGERATOR, UPGRADED SLOW CLOSE SHOWER DOOR (SELECT MODELS), SURF(X)® SEAMLESS COUNTERTOPS, AIR FRYER MICROWAVE, UPGRADED DINETTE PEDESTAL LEG (SELECT MODELS), LARGE KITCHEN SINK W/ CUP WASHER, BLUE TOOTH AUDIO W/ MARINE GRADE SPEAKERS, SOLID ENTRY STEP(S), OUTDOOR KITCHEN, TANKLESS WATER HEATER, HOT & COLD EXTERIOR SPRAY PORT, POWER TONGUE JACK, SLAM LATCH BAGGAGE DOORS, ELECTRIC AWNING W/ LED LIGHT STRIP, BLACK GLASS FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR(S), ROOF LADDER PREP, REAR CAMERA PREP, BATTERY DISCONNECT, INTERIOR & EXTERIOR MOTION LIGHTING, INTERIOR & EXTERIOR USB-C PORTS, 2" REAR ACCESSORY HITCH (SELECT MODELS), SUPERIOR LAMINATED CONSTRUCTION FEATURING AZDEL COMPOSITE PANELS	1.00	\$5,800.00				
10635-3	THEATER SEAT IPO TRI-FOLD	1.00	\$507.50				
1861	50 AMP SERVICE & PREP FOR 2ND A/C	1.00	\$326.25				
1934	13.5K BEDROOM A/C REQUIRES 50 AMP	1.00	\$942.50				
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00				
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,720.00				

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$42,601.00	\$9,325.25	\$51,926.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Vehicle Description

MAKE: R.POD TOWABLE

MODEL: NBT20.7-91 SERIAL NO.: RDD212158

VIN NO.: | 5NHTRDW21TD212158

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

LIVINGSTON HOMES INC

DBA LIVINGSTON CAMPER SALES 3364 ALBERT PIKE ROAD HOT SPRINGS, AR 71913

Sales ID: S5213619

USA

TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 \$29.00

Base Price	Options		Suggested Retail	
\$42,601.00		\$9,325.25		\$51,926.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD